

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Shri Rajesh Kumar Singh, A.D.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia (J.O.
Code :WB 01300)

LR Misc. Appeal 11/19(CIS Reg. no. 11/19)

**Order no.17
dated: 13/04/23**

Today is fixed for further hearing.

Both parties are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Advocates for both sides are present.

Heard in part.

Fix 08/05/2023 for further hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah